
81 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 331 0 0 1 61

82 Team Penske 22 317 -14 14 2 122

83 Hendrick Motorsports 9 290 -41 27 1 83

84 Hendrick Motorsports 88 288 -43 2 1 94

85 Team Penske 2 265 -66 23 1 72

86 Team Penske 12 264 -67 1 0 11

87 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 263 -68 1 0 00

88 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 244 -87 19 2 111

89 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 225 -106 19 0 00

810 Chip Ganassi Racing 1 223 -108 2 0 00

811 Wood Brothers Racing 21 220 -111 3 0 00

812 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 217 -114 3 0 00

813 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 193 -138 24 0 00

814 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 192 -139 1 0 22

815 Richard Childress Racing 3 190 -141 2 0 00

816 Hendrick Motorsports 48 188 -143 2 0 00

817 Richard Childress Racing 8 185 -146 3 0 00

818 Hendrick Motorsports 24 183 -148 2 0 11

819 Chip Ganassi Racing 42 182 -149 1 0 00

820 Roush Fenway Racing 17 164 -167 18 0 00

821 Roush Fenway Racing 6 159 -172 5 0 00

822 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 152 -179 7 0 00

823 Front Row Motorsports 38 141 -190 11 0 00

824 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 138 -193 3 0 00

825 Richard Petty Motorsports 43 127 -204 11 0 00

826 Germain Racing 13 126 -205 1 0 00

827 Front Row Motorsports 34 125 -206 1 0 00

828 GO FAS Racing 32 119 -212 6 0 00

829 Leavine Family Racing 95 111 -220 8 0 00

830 JTG Daugherty Racing 37 76 -255 35 0 00

831 Gaunt Brothers Racing 96 72 -259 4 0 00

832 Spire Motorsports 77 67 -264 5 0 00

833 Rick Ware Racing 53 60 -271 7 0 00

834 Premium Motorsports 15 59 -272 1 0 00

835 Rick Ware Racing 127 54 -277 5 0 00

836 Petty Ware Racing 51 38 -293 16 0 00

137 Beard Motorsports 62 30 -301 8 0 00

838 StarCom Racing 00 30 -301 0 0 00

839 Motorsports Business
Management

66 28 -303 2 0 00

140 Kaulig Racing 116 24 -307 4 0 00

441 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 78 9 -322 15 0 00

142 Premium Motorsports 27 6 -325 3 0 00

343 Tommy Baldwin Racing 107 5 -326 1 0 00

144 Motorsports Business
Management

49 0 -331 5 0 00
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145 Rick Ware Racing 54 0 -331 0 0 00


